
Sailing Dates

Cabin Category

Interior cabin (ISS/ISA)
Oceanview (OSS/OSA)
Balcony (BSS/BSA)
Balcony Deluxe (BDS)
Palace Deluxe Suite (DDS)
Palace Penthouse (DPP)
Palace Villa (DPV)
Port Charges 

Single 

$918
$1,158
$1,378
$1,518
$2,758
$3,698
$6,438

30 Nov 2025

1st/2nd pax 3rd/4th pax

$230
$290
$345
$380

$1,034
$1,387
$2,414

$459 
$579 
$689 
$759 

$1,379 
$1,849 
$3,219 

$115

 
$115
$145
$172
$190
$345
$462
$805

 
Price Per Person (USD)

Inf ant
 (Below2yrsold)

5N BaliCruise(Sun)

Genting Dream Ex-Singapore 

Gratuity per pax per night
Prepay gratuities (USD) 

ISS - OSS
$20.00 

BSS - BDS
$25.00 

DDS - DPV
$30.00 

5N Bali Cruise Limited Offer 

5 Nights South and North Bali Cruise (Sun)
2025 – Nov 30 

DESTINATION 
Singapore 
High Seas 
South Bali (Benoa) 
South Bali (Benoa) 
North Bali (Celukan Bawang) 
High Seas 
Singapore 

ETA 
- 
- 

5pm 
- 

9am 
- 

3pm 

ETD
5pm 

- 
- 

2am 
6pm 

- 
- 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

• Booking is subject to cabin availability and is capacity controlled. 
• Infant fare is applicable after 2 full paying pax in the same cabin. 
• The offer is exclusive of Port Charges, Gratuities, visa charges (where applicable), 

shorex fee and any other incidental charges. 
• Promotion cannot be backdated to the previous date. 
• All other terms and conditions stipulated by Dream Cruises apply. 
• Booking period : Book by 30 Sep 2025 

For Bookings and Inquiries, contact Sharp Travel Service
Email: ststours@cfsharp.com | Call: +632 88170071


